USA Softball National Qualifier TOURNAMENT REQUEST FORM



On behalf of the sponsoring organization listed below, please sanction the following invitational tournament:

Sponsoring Organization		Name of Tournament		
Tournament Site		Date	Classification	Entry Fee
Check Appro	opriate Boxes:			
() Men's	() Fast Pitch	() Slow Pitch	() Coed	
() Women's	() Modified	() Junior Olym	pic	
() 10Under	() 12Under	() 14Under	() 16Under	() 18Under
•	•	eby agrees to con	nply with the followi	ng USA Softball of Metro
Detroit condition		or team: due to LISA So	fthall of Metro Detroit no	later than 14 days following
tournamen		ir learn, due to ook oc	itball of Metro Detroit no	later than 14 days following
		istered with USA Softb	all will be allowed to partic	cipate.
	No cash prizes may be			
	 No Qualifying Tournar 	ment may be conducted	d which will conflict with "l	JSA Softball state elimination
play".		tion and according to the settle settle		
				or to the start of the tournament A Softball of Metro Detroit
Tourname		include the words Sai	ictioned invitational 03/	A Solibali of Metro Detroit
		with the same roster a	s used in regular season	play. The team roster must
include the	team's commissioner,	or their designee. No p	ick-up players are allow	
	ry form must be signed			
		must be submitted and	signed by local USA Soft	ball of Metro Detroit
	oner or their designee.	بروم ووينوسي الوطلا	and Data #40 may game	tura compaina accatama
			sed. Rate \$40 per game	two umpire system of \$100 a day; who will select,
	l evaluate the umpires.	igned by OSA Solibali	of Metro Detroit at a rate t	or \$100 a day, who will select,
		provide a staff member	to act as the representati	ve at this tournament.
			ination tournament for eli	
				all umpires projected to umpire
			thin one week after comp	
				all projected teams in the
				ms that participated and where
	om within one week of the second structure of the second s			pies all entry forms, rosters,
				one week of the completion of
the tourna				, and the second
Canal abaals navel	ble to "USA Softball of	Metro Detroit"; mail	to Dennis Troshak, 812	Tanager Trail, Howell, 48843.
Send Check paya		,		

Zip Code

Date

Telephone

City

Signature of USA Softball of Metro Detroit Representative

Address